
462 Osnabrück Oesede
Willy Hummert Omnibusverkehr GmbH 05421/94470, Weser-Ems-Bus 0541/97061650; www.vos.info

Linie 
Fahrt-Nr. 

Verkehrsbeschränkungen 
Osnabrück, Hauptbahnhof (H4)
Osnabrück ,Stresemannplatz
Osnabrück, Neumarkt (C1)
Osnabrück, Salzmarkt (A)
Osnabrück, Rosenplatz (A)
Osnabrück, Landessozialamt
Osnabrück, Lutherkirche
Osnabrück, Schölerberg
Osnabrück, Kinderhospital/JHB
Osnabrück, Paradiesweg
Harderberg, Werkmeister
Oesede, Weghaus
Oesede, Osterheider Weg
Oesede, Gildehaus

Montag - Freitag
462
306
S

13.02
13.04
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.20
13.22
13.23
13.25

462
308
S

14.02
14.04
14.07
14.09
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.20
14.22
14.23
14.25

462
104

19.02
19.04
19.07
19.09
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.16
19.18
19.20
19.22
19.23
19.25

Samstag
462
152
W1
18.30
18.32
18.35
18.37
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.50
18.51
18.53

Erläuterung der Fußnoten:
S = Montag-Freitag an Schultagen in NDS W1 = nicht an Heiligabend
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